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Date Opponent Place Time Out of

Class
Mon. March 2 First day of practice VCS

Fri-Sun Mar 13-15 Working Middle Sch Bball VCS 4pm -10pm

Wednesday, March 18 Cheney Ice Breaker Cheney HS 3:00 1:30

Friday,March 20 No meet or Practicefor student council

Tuesday, March 24 District #7 & #9 Regular meet Clarkston 3:00 11:45

Saturday, March 28 Glenn Wolf Invite Deer Park 8:00am            N/A

Fri. & Sat.,  April 3/4 Holder Relays Yakima 12:00            N/A

Tuesday, April 14 League Meet #1 Odessa 3:30 PM 1:00

Saturday, April 18 Priest River Invite Priest River 8:30 AM            N/A

Tuesday, April 21 League Meet #2 Liberty HS 3:30 PM 1:15

Saturday, April 25 Underberg Invite Lind/Ritzville 9:00 AM            N/A

Tuesday, April 28 League Meet #3 Clarkston 3:30 PM 11:45 AM

Saturday, May 2 Mooberry Relays Rogers HS TBA            N/A

Tuesday, May 5 1B League Championships VCS 3:00 1:45 PM

Tuesday, May 12 District #7 & #9 Championships TBD TBA            TBA

Friday, May 22 Regional #7 & #9 Central 4:00            N/A

Saturday, May 23 Championships Valley 12:00            N/A

Thursdsay - TBA

Saturday, May 28-30 State Meet EWU TBA


